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MAP
NO.

ORDINANCE
NO.

DATE
BRIEF

DESCRIPTION

ACREAGE  ACCUMULATED
ACREAGE

PERCENT
INCREASE

GROSS NET
1A N/A N/A Original ETJ Incorporation 9,279.83   9,279.83               9,279.8

1 559-2017-08 8/14/2017 86.5 Ac Tract 7, Abstract 499, M. Lapham Survey, Johnson Co. 86.50 86.50               9,366.3 0.932%

2 560-2017-08 8/14/2017 100.0 Ac Tract 13 &14, Abstract 499, M. Lapham Survey, Johnson Co. 100.00 100.00               9,466.3 1.068%

3 561-2017-08 8/14/2017 149.5 Ac Tract 7, Abstract 1115, L. Kelsey Survey, Johnson Co. 149.50 149.50               9,615.8 1.579%

4 562-2017-08 8/14/2017 76.33 Ac Tract 2, Abstract 683, J.C. Pillow Survey, Johnson Co. 76.33 76.33               9,692.2 0.794%

5 563-2017-08 8/14/2017 139.83 Ac Part of Tract 3, Abstract 683, J.C. Pillow Survey, Johnson Co. 139.83 139.83               9,832.0 1.443%

6 564-2017-08 8/14/2017 87.58 Ac Tract 2, Abstract 1115, L. Kelsey Survey, Johnson Co. 87.58 87.58               9,919.6 0.891%

7 565-2017-08 8/14/2017 209.96 Ac Part of Tract 2-13, Abstract 594, L. Kelsey Survey, Ellis Co. 209.96 209.96             10,129.5 2.117%

8 566-2017-08 8/14/2017 176.693 Ac Part of Tract 2-13, Abstract 594, L. Kelsey Survey, Ellis Co. 176.69 176.69             10,306.2 1.744%

9 567-2017-08 8/14/2017 9.904 Ac Part of Tract 2-13, Abstract 594, L. Kelsey Survey, Ellis Co. 9.90 9.90             10,316.1 0.096%

10 568-2017-08 8/14/2017 20.036 Ac Part of Tract 2-13, Abstract 594, L. Kelsey Survey, Ellis Co. 20.04 20.04             10,336.2 0.194%

11 569-2017-08 8/14/2017 536.3589 Total Acres:
Abstract 860, S.B. Price Survey, Ellis Co.

Abstract 1016, J.E. Slaughter Survey, Ellis Co.
Abstract 103, F. Brigance Survey, Ellis Co.
Abstract 560, J. Jackson Survey, Ellis Co.

Abstract 781, J. McQuarters Survey, Ellis Co.

536.36 536.36             10,872.5 5.189%

12 570-2017-08 8/14/2017 99.68 Ac Tract 3, Abstract 358, J. Haigler Survey, Johnson Co. 99.68 99.68             10,972.2 0.917%

13 574-2017-09 9/11/2017 48.00 Ac Tract 6, Abstract 1115, L. Kelsey Survey, Johnson Co. 48.00 48.00             11,020.2 0.437%

14 575-2017-09 9/11/2017 1.00 Ac Part of Tract 6, Abstract 1115, L. Kelsey Survey, Johnson Co. 1.00 1.00             11,021.2 0.009%

15 576-2017-09 9/11/2017 26.014 Ac Part of Tract 3-14, Abstract 594, L. Kelsey Survey, Ellis Co. 26.01 26.01             11,047.2 0.236%

16 577-2017-09 9/11/2017 52.986 Ac Part of Tract 3-14, Abstract 594, L. Kelsey Survey, Ellis Co. 52.99 52.99             11,100.2 0.480%

17 578-2017-09 9/11/2017 2.109 Ac Lot 7, Block C, Sunset Meadows Phase I, Ellis Co. 2.11 2.11             11,102.3 0.019%

18 579-2017-09 9/11/2017 94.8700 Ac Tracts 1, 2B & 2D, Abstract 901, H. Whitmire Survey, Johnson Co. 94.87 94.87             11,197.2 0.855%

19 580-2017-09 9/11/2017 24.4200 Ac Tract 4C, Abstract 560, J. Meador Survey, Johnson Co. 24.42 24.42             11,221.6 0.218%

20 581-2017-09 9/11/2017 1.0 Ac Part of Tract 4C, Abstract 560, J. Meador Survey, Johnson Co. 1.00 1.00             11,222.6 0.009%

21 585-2017-10 10/9/2017 61.268 Ac Part of Tract 3-13, Abstract 594, L. Kelsey Survey, Ellis Co. 61.27 61.27             11,283.9 0.546%

22 586-2017-10 10/9/2017 40.968 Ac Part of Tract 3-13, Abstract 594, L. Kelsey Survey, Ellis Co. 40.97 40.97             11,324.8 0.363%

23 587-2017-10 10/9/2017 12.952 Ac Part of Tract 3-13, Abstract 594, L. Kelsey Survey, Ellis Co. 12.95 12.95             11,337.8 0.114%

24 588-2017-10 10/9/2017 3 Ac Part of Tract 3-13, Abstract 594, L. Kelsey Survey, Ellis Co. 3.00 3.00             11,340.8 0.026%

25 589-2017-10 10/9/2017 4.283 Ac Part of Tract 3-13, Abstract 594, L. Kelsey Survey, Ellis Co. 4.28 4.28             11,345.1 0.038%

26 590-2017-10 10/9/2017 4.44 Acres:
Part of Vista Acres 3, Ellis Co.
All of Vista Acres 4, Ellis Co.

4.44 4.44             11,349.5 0.039%

27 591-2017-10 10/9/2017 6.42 Ac Part of Tract 3-13, Abstract 594, L. Kelsey Survey, Ellis Co. 6.42 6.42             11,355.9 0.057%

28 416-2015 12/15/2015 48.0 Ac Tract 31, Abstract 134, J.T. Cadenhead Survey, Johnson Co. 48.00 48.00             11,403.9 0.423%

29 419-2016 1/11/2016 46.5 Ac Tract 1, Abstract 92, B.B.B. & C. R.R. Co. Survey, Johnson Co. &
242.92 Ac Tract 50 & 51, Abstract 327, W.M. Hickman Survey, Johnson Co.

289.42 289.42             11,693.4 2.538%

30 420-2016 1/11/2016 181.64 Ac Tract 73, Abstract 25, P.P. Barnes Survey, Johnson Co. 181.64 181.64             11,875.0 1.553%

31 423-2016 2/8/2016 49.0 Ac Tract 33, Abstract 134, J.T. Cadenhead Survey, Johnson Co. &
1.0 Ac Part of Tract 33, Abstract 134, J.T. Cadenhead Survey, Johnson Co.

50.00 50.00             11,925.0 0.421%

32 425-2016 3/14/2016 199.40 Acres:
1.0 Ac Tract 3, Abstract 261, J.N. Ely Survey, Johnson Co.

30.0 Ac Tract 3 & 4, Abstract  261, J.N. Ely Survey, Johnson Co.
30.0 Ac Tract 3 & 4, Abstract  261, J.N. Ely Survey, Johnson Co.
30.0 Ac Tract 3 & 4, Abstract 261, J.N. Ely Survey, Johnson Co.

108.4 Ac Tract 3, Part of Tract 4, Abstract 261, J.N. Ely Survey, Johnson Co.

199.40 199.40             12,124.4 1.672%

33 427-2016 3/14/2016 1.0 Ac Lot 9, Block 6, Venus Ridge Phase II, Johnson Co. 1.00 1.00             12,125.4 0.008%
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